Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

BEMC Spring Trophy Races

Sorted on Best Lap time |

.

F1600 Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km
P3 - Practice 13/05/2017 09:05. ......
Practice (16:00 Time) started at 9:07:53 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Lap Diff Total Tm Laps Hometown Club  Make Sponsor
1 1 63 Gord Ross F1600A 1:30.768 9 17:45.023 11 Woodstock ON PMSC 2012 Mygale SJ12\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 3 Ben Hurst F1600A 1:30.987 9 0.219 16:26.537 9  Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
3 3 5 David Taylor F1600A 1:32.051 4 1.283 13:13.589 7 Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Hond:  Vallis Motor Sport
4 1 8 David Graham F1600B 1:32517 6 1.749 16:39.039 9 Barrie ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Budget
5 2 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 1:33.072 8 2.304 15:19.283 9  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hond: ~ Grand River Physiotherapy
6 4 33 Danby Crowder F1600A 1:33.086 8 2.318 17:39.639 10 Odessa ON StLAC 2013 Spectrum 014\Honda Gearhead Motorsports
7 5 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 1:33.121 8 2.353 17:16.056 10  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hond:  Deep Thought
8 6 23  Connor Wagland F1600A 1:33173 9 2405 16:05.725 10 Hanmilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Mach
9 7 40 Tony Cove F1600A 1:33.747 9 2.979 16:09.820 10  Oshawa ON VARAC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Ford  Cove Dental
10 3 82 Bill Tebbutt F1600B 1:34906 9 4138 17:14.141 10  Mississauga ON BARC 1982 Van Diemen RF82\Ford  Tebbutt Racing Enterprises
11 8 64 Jason Sharpe F1600A 1:35.741 4 4973 11:20.312 6 Bolton ON DAC 2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda Britain West / Stoneridge Specialty |
12 4 6 Kieran Murphy F1600B 1:36.006 9 5238  18.07.068 10 Toronto ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford  KMM Inc
13 9 2 J.D.Reims F1600A 1:36.440 4 5.672 10:53.773 6  Kennesaw GA BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
14 5 35 James Lindsay F1600B 1:37296 6 6.528  16:36.182 9 Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
15 6 06 Brent McPhail F1600B 1:38.902 7 8.134 17:52.086 10  Belle River ON VARAC 1970 Hawke DL2A\Ford Engauge Racing
16 7 25 Mike Lee F1600B 141582 3 10.814 9:16.313 5  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions
17 8 11 Paul Hollister F1600B 145180 8 14412  17:58.500 9 St Joachim ON VARAC 1970 Hawke DL2\Ford Engauge Racing
18 10 15 Andrew Celovsky F1600A 1.47719 7 16.951 17:13.004 8  Toronto ON VARAC 1997 Van Diemen RF97\Ford  Yellow Green Racing
19 9 54  Byron Leis F1600B 1 2:20.521 1 Waterloo ON DAC 1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford SPH Engineering
Announcements
Car #64: Intermittent Transponder Hits
Car #12: Weak Transponder
Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver www.mylaps.com
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

BEMC Spring Trophy Races

F1600
P3 - Practice
Practice (16:00 Time) started at 9:07:53

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km
13/05/2017 09:05.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:35.057 +1.971 9:16:49.957 p6 2:45.909 +1:10.168 9:19:14.123
(63) Gord Ross 6 1:36.238 +3.152 9:18:26.195
1 9:09:48.512 7 1:34.516 +1.430 9:20:00.711 (6) Kieran Murphy
2 1:34.855 +4.087 9:11:23.367 8 1:33.086 9:21:33.797 1 9:10:04.011
3 1:32.491 +1.723 9:12:55.858 9 1:44.346 +11.260 9:23:18.143 2 1:46.912 +10.906 9:11:50.923
4 1:31.711 +0.943 9:14:27.569 p10 2:15.307 +42.221 9:25:33.450 3 1:46.774 +10.768 9:13:37.697
5 1:31.151 +0.383 9:15:58.720 4 1:45.449 +9.443 9:15:23.146
6 1:31.368 +0.600 9:17:30.088 (42) Keith Lobban 5 1:40.133 +4.127 9:17:03.279
7 1:31.974 +1.206 9:19:02.062 1 9:09:58.229 6 1:39.442 +3.436 9:18:42.721
8 1:31.099 +0.331 9:20:33.161 2 1:49.818 +16.697 9:11:48.047 7 1:37.472 +1.466 9:20:20.193
9 1:30.768 9:22:03.929 3 1:42.869 +9.748 9:13:30.916 8 1:36.581 +0.575 9:21:56.774
10 1:30.978 +0.210 9:23:34.907 4 1:39.638 +6.517 9:15:10.554 9 1:36.006 9:23:32.780
p11 2:03.927 +33.159 9:25:38.834 5 1:39.155 +6.034 9:16:49.709 p10 2:28.099 +52.093 9:26:00.879
6 1:36.953 +3.832 9:18:26.662
(3) Ben Hurst 7 1:34.475 +1.354 9:20:01.137 (2) J.D. Reims
1 9:10:00.109 8 1:33.121 9:21:34.258 1 9:10:05.055
2 1:37.285 +6.298 9:11:37.394 9 1:35.136 +2.015 9:23:09.394 2 1:46.217 +9.777 9:11:51.272
3 1:34.076 +3.089 9:13:11.470 p10 2:00.473 +27.352 9:25:09.867 3 1:43.876 +7.436 9:13:35.148
4 1:31.522 +0.535 9:14:42.992 4 1:36.440 9:15:11.588
5 1:31.407 +0.420 9:16:14.399 (23) Connor Wagland 5 1:39.947 +3.507 9:16:51.535
p6 1:44.969 +13.982 9:17:59.368 1 9:09:43.738 p6 1:56.049 +19.609 9:18:47.584
7 3:18.471 +1:47.484 9:21:17.839 2 1:41.140 +7.967 9:11:24.878
8 1:31.522 +0.535 9:22:49.361 3 1:35.775 +2.602 9:13:00.653 (35) James Lindsay
9 1:30.987 9:24:20.348 4 1:35.843 +2.670 9:14:36.496 1 9:10:04.200
5 1:35.040 +1.867 9:16:11.536 2 1:47.316 +10.020 9:11:51.516
(5) David Taylor 6 1:34.456 +1.283 9:17:45.992 3 1:46.993 +9.697 9:13:38.509
1 9:09:58.579 7 1:33.220 +0.047 9:19:19.212 4 1:45.433 +8.137 9:15:23.942
2 1:39.289 +7.238 9:11:37.868 8 1:33.757 +0.584 9:20:52.969 5 1:40.399 +3.103 9:17:04.341
3 1:34.087 +2.036 9:13:11.955 9 1:33.173 9:22:26.142 6 1:37.296 9:18:41.637
4 1:32.051 9:14:44.006 10 1:33.394 +0.221 9:23:59.536 7 2:32.463 +55.167 9:21:14.100
5 1:32.461 +0.410 9:16:16.467 8 1:37.635 +0.339 9:22:51.735
6 1:32.061 +0.010 9:17:48.528 (40) Tony Cove 9 1:38.258 +0.962 9:24:29.993
p7 3:18.872 +1:46.821 9:21:07.400 1 9:09:41.443
2 1:38.009 +4.262 9:11:19.452 (06) Brent McPhail
(8) David Graham 3 1:37.603 +3.856 9:12:57.055 1 9:10:08.091
1 9:09:44.035 4 1:36.291 +2.544 9:14:33.346 2 1:44.854 +5.952 9:11:52.945
2 1:36.281 +3.764 9:11:20.316 5 1:35.795 +2.048 9:16:09.141 3 1:46.078 +7.176 9:13:39.023
3 1:34.110 +1.593 9:12:54.426 6 1:34.902 +1.155 9:17:44.043 4 1:44.585 +5.683 9:15:23.608
4 1:33.708 +1.191 9:14:28.134 7 1:35.054 +1.307 9:19:19.097 5 1:42.550 +3.648 9:17:06.158
5 1:32.775 +0.258 9:16:00.909 8 1:36.319 +2.572 9:20:55.416 6 1:38.922 +0.020 9:18:45.080
6 1:32.517 9:17:33.426 9 1:33.747 9:22:29.163 7 1:38.902 9:20:23.982
p7 1:58.560 +26.043 9:19:31.986 10 1:34.468 +0.721 9:24:03.631 8 1:39.882 +0.980 9:22:03.864
8 3:04.998 +1:32.481 9:22:36.984 9 1:41.487 +2.585 9:23:45.351
p9 1:55.866 +23.349 9:24:32.850 (82) Bill Tebbutt p10 2:00.546 +21.644 9:25:45.897
1 9:10:06.639
(12) Graham Lobban 2 1:42.464 +7.558 9:11:49.103 (25) Mike Lee
1 9:09:59.036 3 1:38.794 +3.888 9:13:27.897 1 9:10:12.192
2 1:49.754 +16.682 9:11:48.790 4 1:37.709 +2.803 9:15:05.606 2 1:45.525 +3.943 9:11:57.717
3 1:50.350 +17.278 9:13:39.140 5 1:36.458 +1.552 9:16:42.064 3 1:41.582 9:13:39.299
4 1:43.578 +10.506 9:15:22.718 6 1:36.277 +1.371 9:18:18.341 4 1:42.062 +0.480 9:15:21.361
5 1:35.883 +2.811 9:16:58.601 7 1:36.557 +1.651 9:19:54.898 p5 1:48.763 +7.181 9:17:10.124
6 1:33.465 +0.393 9:18:32.066 8 1:35.417 +0.511 9:21:30.315
7 1:34.822 +1.750 9:20:06.888 9 1:34.906 9:23:05.221 (11) Paul Hollister
8 1:33.072 9:21:39.960 p10 2:02.731 +27.825 9:25:07.952 1 9:10:40.262
9 1:33.134 +0.062 9:23:13.094 2 2:04.667 +19.487 9:12:44.929
(64) Jason Sharpe 3 1:56.536 +11.356 9:14:41.465
(33) Danby Crowder 1 9:09:57.433 4 1:51.928 +6.748 9:16:33.393
1 9:10:12.600 2 1:42.157 +6.416 9:11:39.590 5 1:50.747 +5.567 9:18:24.140
2 1:44.847 +11.761 9:11:57.447 3 1:36.481 +0.740 9:13:16.071 6 1:51.209 +6.029 9:20:15.349
3 1:40.449 +7.363 9:13:37.896 4 1:35.741 9:14:51.812 7 1:47.285 +2.105 9:22:02.634
4 1:37.004 +3.918 9:15:14.900 5 1:36.402 +0.661 9:16:28.214 8 1:45.180 9:23:47.814
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver
Chair of Stewards: Bill Robb
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

BEMC Spring Trophy Races

.

F1600 Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km
P3 - Practice 13/05/2017 09:05. .... .
Practice (16:00 Time) started at 9:07:53 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p9 2:04.497 +19.317 9:25:52.311
(15) Andrew Celovsky
1 9:11:00.407
2 2:17.665 +29.946 9:13:18.072
3 2:05.018 +17.299 9:15:23.090
4 1:59.033 +11.314 9:17:22.123
5 1:52.231 +4.512 9:19:14.354
6 1:52.087 +4.368 9:21:06.441
7 1:47.7119 9:22:54.160
p8 2:12.655 +24.936 9:25:06.815
(54) Byron Leis
1 9:10:14.332

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver
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